Applications
£ Chemical Filtration
£ Cosmetics
£ De-ionized Water Systems
£ General Use Water Filtration
£ Liquid Filtration
£ Municipal Drinking Water
£ Pharmaceutical

Request a Quote Today!
Ordering Guide (Example: HFPP4020B)
        HF PP 40 20 B
TYPE MEDIA CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
O-RINGS / GASKETS
HF
(Retrofi ts
Pall® HF)
PP = Polypropylene
FG = Microfi berglass
20 = 20"
40 = 40"
60 = 60"
80 = 80"
01 = 1
03 = 3
05 = 5
10 = 10
20 = 20
40 = 40
50 = 50
100 = 100
B = BUNA
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = Viton
1 Micron 5 Micron 10 Micron 20 Micron 50 Micron 100 Micron
ΔP @ 40 GPM 2.0 1.0 0.5 0.3 0.2 0.2
ΔP @ 60 GPM 4.0 1.5 0.8 0.5 0.3 0.3
ΔP @ 80 GPM 5.0 2.0 1.2 0.7 0.5 0.5
Pressure Drop vs. Flow Rate
High Flow Housings
High-quality HF housings are essential to
maximizing the performance of a fi ltration
system. Neo-Pure heavy-duty high fl ow
housings are available in various sizes,
materials of construction and custom
features, making them the ideal choice for
stand-alone, manifold or duplexed fi lter
systems.
Filter Cartridges
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
HF End Caps
For pricing and information please call
Commercial Filtration Supply at (855)-236-0467